Position

Ceo

Information Technology Manager

Chief Administrative Manager

Court Systems Analyst

Hr Analyst

Account Specialist Il

Account Specialist Il

Application Developer

Account Specialist IlI

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Mendocino County Superior
Court

Department

Court Administration

Court Administration

Court Administration

Court Administration

Court Administration

Court Administration

Court Administration

Court Administration

Court Administration

Total Wages
$227,262

$138,429

$130,313

$89,016

$64,848

$48,520

$47,441

$3,863

$3,744



